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Tuesday   1:00 pm Lanes 1 - 14Warpath Lanes
USBC Certification: 489475

Team StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam Standings

1st Part 2nd Part Year-To-Date Y-T-D High High HDCP HDCP
Place # Team Name WON  Place WON  Place WON % WON Game Sers Game Sers

1 12 Colin's Auto Detailing 7 1 0 0 7 100.0 722 2002 847 2377
2 9 Tri-Cities Bowlers 7 2 0 0 7 100.0 648 1839 813 2334
3 13 Alley Cats 7 3 0 0 7 100.0 531 1553 761 2243
4 2 Turkey Hunters 6 4 0 0 6 85.7 714 2103 795 2346
5 6 Split Decision 5 5 0 0 5 71.4 759 2192 861 2498
6 4 Challengers 5 6 0 0 5 71.4 675 1904 806 2297
7 7 Geriatrics 5 7 0 0 5 71.4 642 1792 784 2218
8 5 Sexy 3+1 2 8 0 0 2 28.6 583 1653 824 2376
9 3 Friends 2 9 0 0 2 28.6 692 1819 840 2263

10 8 Reflective Lighting 2 10 0 0 2 28.6 639 1812 772 2211
11 1 Lucky Strikes 1 11 0 0 1 14.3 584 1579 777 2158
12 11 Holiday Seniors 0 12 0 0 0 712 1976 813 2279
13 10 Family Affair 0 13 0 0 0 565 1603 760 2188
14 14 BYE 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane Assignments

1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14
  2  09/10  8- 5  7-10  2-11  3- 1 14- 4  6-13  9-12
  3  09/17  7- 6  8- 9  1-12  4- 2 13- 3  5-14 11-10

Team RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam Rosters

Name Pins  Gms Ave HDCP Name Pins  Gms Ave HDCP
1 - Lucky Strikes  Lane 8  HDCP=193
Phyllis B. Large 419 3 bk146 43
Gary Edens 0 0 bk135 52
Ronnie H. Larkins 440 3 bk137 50
Harold Carson 345 3 bk139 48

2 - Turkey Hunters  Lane 5  HDCP=81
Gail M. Guy 459 3 bk163 29
Debbie Vaughan 527 3 bk159 32
Thomas Winebarger 568 3 bk180 16
Eddie Guy 549 3 bk194 4

3 - Friends  Lane 7  HDCP=148
Linda Hoffmann 413 3 bk136 51
Rena M. Buonaccorsi 377 3 bk143 45
Paul Buonaccorsi 428 3 bk141 47
Jeff McKinney 601 3 bk193 5

4 - Challengers  Lane 10  HDCP=131
Sandra K. Cole 555 3 bk159 32
David C. Sproles 415 3 bk151 39
Danny C. Owens 410 3 bk141 47
Terry Cradic 524 3 bk183 13

5 - Sexy 3+1  Lane 2  HDCP=241
Patsy D. Simpson 317 3 bk99 80
Bill R. Bumgardner 482 3 bk142 46
Anna-Marie Baker 448 3 bk133 53
Valerie Joyner 406 3 bk122 62

6 - Split Decision  Lane 11  HDCP=102
Rhonda M. Boling 459 3 bk147 42
Brenda Colley 477 3 bk138 49
Gene E. Edwards 601 3 bk186 11
Michael Vaughan 655 3 bk206 0

7 - Geriatrics  Lane 3  HDCP=142
J E. Hamblen 495 3 bk165 28
Jennie A. Carter 405 3 bk150 40
Vickie McCarley 381 3 bk136 51
Ron McCarley 511 3 bk171 23

8 - Reflective Lighting  Lane 1  HDCP=133
Ginger E. Dutschman 347 3 bk122 62
Susan P. Grill 444 3 bk156 35
Ron Blanton 589 3 bk182 14
Rick Grill 432 3 bk172 22

9 - Tri-Cities Bowlers  Lane 13  HDCP=165
Carolyn J. Larkins 440 3 bk134 52
Peggy White 403 3 bk149 40
Terrry Kellam 504 3 bk150 40
Johnny R. Easterling 492 3 bk158 33

10 - Family Affair  Lane 4  HDCP=195
Charles E. Gray 397 3 bk161 31
Ann Easterling 342 3 bk121 63
Joyce G. Manis 335 3 bk112 70
Wayne McGee 529 3 bk161 31

11 - Holiday Seniors  Lane 6  HDCP=101
Nikki Point 443 3 147 42
Cyndy Sweet 430 3 bk143 45
Frosty Sweet 549 3 bk197 2
Manny Paulo 554 3 184 12

12 - Colin's Auto Detailing  Lane 14  HDCP=125
Lisa Hughes 486 3 bk131 55
Susie Leach 487 3 162 30
Colin D. Smith 0 0 bk173 21
Harold Wright 374 2 bk176 19

13 - Alley Cats  Lane 12  HDCP=230
Larry J. Maxwell 589 3 bk182 14
Sandra W. Vaughn 379 3 bk135 52
Theresa Laporte 225 3 75 100
VACANT 0 0 120 64

14 - BYE  Lane 9  HDCP=0

Individual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High Averages
Bowlers must have a minimum of 21 games before they will be listed for high average recognition.
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Tuesday   1:00 pm Lanes 1 - 14Warpath Lanes
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series
759 Split Decision 2192 Split Decision 861 Split Decision 2498 Split Decision
722 Colin's Auto Detailing 2103 Turkey Hunters 847 Colin's Auto Detailing 2377 Colin's Auto Detai
714 Turkey Hunters 2002 Colin's Auto Detailing 840 Friends 2376 Sexy 3+1

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 280 Michael Vaughan 655 Michael Vaughan 280 Michael Vaughan 655 Michael Vaughan

253 Jeff McKinney 601 Jeff McKinney 258 Jeff McKinney 634 Gene Edwards
236 Gene Edwards 601 Gene Edwards 247 Gene Edwards 631 Ron Blanton

631 Larry Maxwell

Women 203 Debbie Vaughan 555 Sandra Cole 254 Lisa Hughes 651 Sandra Cole
203 Sandra Cole 527 Debbie Vaughan 235 Debbie Vaughan 651 Lisa Hughes
199 Lisa Hughes 487 Susie Leach 235 Sandra Cole 624 Brenda Colley

Season High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High Scores

Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series
759 Split Decision 2192 Split Decision 861 Split Decision 2498 Split Decision
722 Colin's Auto Detailing 2103 Turkey Hunters 847 Colin's Auto Detailing 2377 Colin's Auto Detai
714 Turkey Hunters 2002 Colin's Auto Detailing 840 Friends 2376 Sexy 3+1

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 280 Michael Vaughan 655 Michael Vaughan 280 Michael Vaughan 655 Michael Vaughan

253 Jeff McKinney 601 Jeff McKinney 258 Jeff McKinney 634 Gene Edwards
236 Gene Edwards 601 Gene Edwards 247 Gene Edwards 631 Ron Blanton
220 Ron Blanton 589 Ron Blanton 244 Terrry Kellam 631 Larry Maxwell
216 Terry Cradic 589 Larry Maxwell 236 Bill Bumgardner 624 Terrry Kellam
204 Terrry Kellam 568 Thomas Winebarger 234 Ron Blanton 622 Wayne McGee

Women 203 Debbie Vaughan 555 Sandra Cole 254 Lisa Hughes 651 Sandra Cole
203 Sandra Cole 527 Debbie Vaughan 235 Debbie Vaughan 651 Lisa Hughes
199 Lisa Hughes 487 Susie Leach 235 Sandra Cole 624 Brenda Colley
173 Brenda Colley 486 Lisa Hughes 222 Brenda Colley 623 Debbie Vaughan
172 Susie Leach 477 Brenda Colley 221 Carolyn Larkins 607 Anna-Marie Baker
169 Carolyn Larkins 459 Gail Guy 216 Patsy Simpson 596 Carolyn Larkins

459 Rhonda Boling

Temporary SubstitutesTemporary SubstitutesTemporary SubstitutesTemporary SubstitutesTemporary SubstitutesTemporary SubstitutesTemporary SubstitutesTemporary SubstitutesTemporary SubstitutesTemporary Substitutes

Name Pins  Gms Ave HDCP Name Pins  Gms Ave HDCP
Bowler 0 0 120 64
Dan Ball 0 0 bk134 52
Glenda F. Barrett 0 0 120 64
Andrea Bowlin 0 0 120 64
Marilyn Buttry 0 0 120 64
RD Cockrell 0 0 120 64
Theresa Crawford 0 0 bk142 46
Don A. Crismond 0 0 bk151 39
Charles (Chuck) Culbertson 0 0 120 64
Betty Curci 0 0 120 64
Claudette Dezarne 0 0 bk130 56
Kathy Dubinsky 0 0 bk112 70
Brady Duff 0 0 120 64
Mary S. Fields 0 0 120 64
David Gander  L 0 0 120 64
David Gander 0 0 bk142 46

Jewel Hamblen 0 0 120 64
Darlene Hampton 0 0 120 64
Eddie Hampton 0 0 120 64
Cephas Hensley 0 0 120 64
Judy Hickman 0 0 120 64
Donna Kilgore 0 0 bk99 80
Tony Kilgore 0 0 bk162 30
Tom Lilley 0 0 bk157 34
Dianne Love 0 0 120 64
Bonnie McCusker 0 0 bk120 64
Dick Naegele 0 0 bk130 56
James E. Robinette 0 0 bk153 37
Rick Salyer 0 0 bk198 1
Arlene A. Sears 0 0 120 64
Scott Walters 0 0 120 64

Most Improved AverageMost Improved AverageMost Improved AverageMost Improved AverageMost Improved AverageMost Improved AverageMost Improved AverageMost Improved AverageMost Improved AverageMost Improved Average
Bowlers must have a minimum of 21 games to be listed for most improved average recognition.
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Tuesday     1:00 pm Warpath Lanes
Reprint of Scores -- Week 1Reprint of Scores -- Week 1Reprint of Scores -- Week 1Reprint of Scores -- Week 1Reprint of Scores -- Week 1Reprint of Scores -- Week 1Reprint of Scores -- Week 1Reprint of Scores -- Week 1Reprint of Scores -- Week 1Reprint of Scores -- Week 1

Lane 1 1 - Lucky Strikes   Week 1  09/03/2024
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Phyllis B. Large bk146 43 162 133 124 419 548
Gary Edens bk135 52 a125 a125 a125 375 531
Ronnie H. Larkins bk137 50 158 157 125 440 590
Harold Carson bk139 48 139 110 96 345 489

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 584 525 470 1579 1579

Handicap 193 193 193 579
Total 777 718 663 1579 2158

Team Points Won 1.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 1.0

Lane 2 2 - Turkey Hunters   Week 1  09/03/2024
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Gail M. Guy bk163 29 148 149 162 459 546
Debbie Vaughan bk159 32 163 161 203 527 623
Thomas Winebarger bk180 16 191 202 175 568 616
Eddie Guy bk194 4 194 202 153 549 561

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 696 714 693 2103 2103

Handicap 81 81 81 243
Total 777 795 774 2103 2346

Team Points Won 1.0 2.0 2.0 6.0 6.0
Lane 3 3 - Friends   Week 1  09/03/2024

Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP
Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Linda Hoffmann bk136 51 144 150 119 413 566
Rena M. Buonaccorsi bk143 45 127 143 107 377 512
Paul Buonaccorsi bk141 47 121 146 161 428 569
Jeff McKinney bk193 5 189 253 159 601 616

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 581 692 546 1819 1819

Handicap 148 148 148 444
Total 729 840 694 1819 2263

Team Points Won 0.0 2.0 0.0 2.0 2.0

Lane 4 4 - Challengers   Week 1  09/03/2024
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Sandra K. Cole bk159 32 180 172 203 555 651
David C. Sproles bk151 39 154 130 131 415 532
Danny C. Owens bk141 47 125 134 151 410 551
Terry Cradic bk183 13 216 150 158 524 563

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 675 586 643 1904 1904

Handicap 131 131 131 393
Total 806 717 774 1904 2297

Team Points Won 2.0 0.0 2.0 5.0 5.0
Lane 5 5 - Sexy 3+1   Week 1  09/03/2024

Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP
Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Patsy D. Simpson bk99 80 82 99 136 317 557
Bill R. Bumgardner bk142 46 132 190 160 482 620
Anna-Marie Baker bk133 53 158 150 140 448 607
Valerie Joyner bk122 62 133 144 129 406 592

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 505 583 565 1653 1653

Handicap 241 241 241 723
Total 746 824 806 1653 2376

Team Points Won 0.0 0.0 2.0 2.0 2.0

Lane 6 6 - Split Decision   Week 1  09/03/2024
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Rhonda M. Boling bk147 42 144 149 166 459 585
Brenda Colley bk138 49 169 173 135 477 624
Gene E. Edwards bk186 11 166 236 199 601 634
Michael Vaughan bk206 0 280 189 186 655 655

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 759 747 686 2192 2192

Handicap 102 102 102 306
Total 861 849 788 2192 2498

Team Points Won 2.0 2.0 0.0 5.0 5.0
Lane 7 7 - Geriatrics   Week 1  09/03/2024

Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP
Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
J E. Hamblen bk165 28 127 202 166 495 579
Jennie A. Carter bk150 40 135 146 124 405 525
Vickie McCarley bk136 51 127 120 134 381 534
Ron McCarley bk171 23 148 174 189 511 580

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 537 642 613 1792 1792

Handicap 142 142 142 426
Total 679 784 755 1792 2218

Team Points Won 0.0 2.0 2.0 5.0 5.0

Lane 8 8 - Reflective Lighting   Week 1  09/03/2024
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Ginger E. Dutschman bk122 62 121 105 121 347 533
Susan P. Grill bk156 35 131 156 157 444 549
Ron Blanton bk182 14 220 194 175 589 631
Rick Grill bk172 22 167 118 147 432 498

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 639 573 600 1812 1812

Handicap 133 133 133 399
Total 772 706 733 1812 2211

Team Points Won 2.0 0.0 0.0 2.0 2.0
Lane 9 9 - Tri-Cities Bowlers   Week 1  09/03/2024

Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP
Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Carolyn J. Larkins bk134 52 128 143 169 440 596
Peggy White bk149 40 134 122 147 403 523
Terrry Kellam bk150 40 204 148 152 504 624
Johnny R. Easterling bk158 33 182 144 166 492 591

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 648 557 634 1839 1839

Handicap 165 165 165 495
Total 813 722 799 1839 2334

Team Points Won 2.0 2.0 2.0 7.0 7.0

Lane 10 10 - Family Affair   Week 1  09/03/2024
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Charles E. Gray bk161 31 126 147 124 397 490
Ann Easterling bk121 63 116 103 123 342 531
Joyce G. Manis bk112 70 104 96 135 335 545
Wayne McGee bk161 31 187 159 183 529 622

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 533 505 565 1603 1603

Handicap 195 195 195 585
Total 728 700 760 1603 2188

Team Points Won 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
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Tuesday     1:00 pm Warpath Lanes
Lane 11 11 - Holiday Seniors   Week 1  09/03/2024

Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP
Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Nikki Point 147 42 145 168 130 443 569
Cyndy Sweet bk143 45 131 146 153 430 565
Frosty Sweet bk197 2 172 201 176 549 555
Manny Paulo 184 12 182 197 175 554 590

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 630 712 634 1976 1976

Handicap 101 101 101 303
Total 731 813 735 1976 2279

Team Points Won 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

Lane 12 12 - Colin's Auto Detailing   Week 1  09/03/2024
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Lisa Hughes bk131 55 118 199 169 486 651
Susie Leach 162 30 172 170 145 487 577
Colin D. Smith bk173 21 a163 a163 a163 489 552
Harold Wright bk176 19 184 190 a166 540 597

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 637 722 643 2002 2002

Handicap 125 125 125 375
Total 762 847 768 2002 2377

Team Points Won 2.0 2.0 2.0 7.0 7.0
Lane 13 13 - Alley Cats   Week 1  09/03/2024

Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP
Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Larry J. Maxwell bk182 14 200 196 193 589 631
Sandra W. Vaughn bk135 52 110 119 150 379 535
Theresa Laporte 75 100 65 96 64 225 525
VACANT 120 64 v120 v120 v120 360 552

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 495 531 527 1553 1553

Handicap 230 230 230 690
Total 725 761 757 1553 2243

Team Points Won 2.0 2.0 2.0 7.0 7.0

Lane 14 14 - BYE   Week 1  09/03/2024
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
No one bowled
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